Highlights
Total Solutions for Industrial Device Networking
www.moxa.com         e-mai l :  info@moxa.com  6-7
Industrial V
ideo S
ervers
6
 351 Series

•
•
Ordering Information
Ordering Code
Definition
Fiber Port FO Connector Operating Temperature
M: One Multi Mode
S: One Single Mode
SC: SC Connector T: Operating Temp. -40 to 75˚C
*(Standard Models: 0 to 60˚C)
Available Models Standard:
VPort 351
VPort 351-M-SC
VPort 351-S-SC
•
•
•
Wide Temperature:
VPort 351-T
VPort 351-M-SC-T
VPort 351-S-SC-T
•
•
•
Optional
Accessories
DR-4524: 45W/2A DIN-Rail 24 VDC Power Supply, 85 to 264 VAC input
DR-75-24: 75W/3.2A DIN-Rail 24 VDC Power Supply, 85 to 264 VAC input
DR-120-24: 120W/5A DIN-Rail 24 VDC Power Supply, 88 to 132 VAC/176 to 264 VAC input by switch
WK-46: Wall Mounting Kit
•
•
•
•
VPort 351-A-BB-C
V
P
ort 3
5